Date:				
Axis Bank Ltd				
Branch				
Sub: Request to avail the facility of Online FWC confirmation				
Reference to the BR datedsubmitted to Axis Bank, where board has approved availing TF Connect services.				
Company has now decided to avail the facility of "Online Forward Contract Confirmation" in TF-Connect (online portal) from Axis Bank. Axis Bank is authorized to activate this facility and accept or made or signed by the following authorized signatories as resolved in the above mentioned board resolution.				
Sr No.	Name of the Authorised user	User ID	Limit (Rs)	Mode of operation (specify any one)
1				Maker/ Checker
2				Maker/ Checker
	company name>	aging Director)		